1°EI®) SouthernLine

Friday 28 to Sunday 30 June 2024

Rail buses replace trains between Waitemata (Britomart) and Papakura

Towards Waitemata (Britomart) City Centre

STATION Papakura Takaanini Te Mahia Manurewa Homai Puhinui  Papatoetoe Middlemore Otahuhu Penrose Ellerslie  Greenlane Remuera Newmarket Parnell (\,I\Bl?ilttng:rtf)
@ O Closed until late 2024
2 @EEID to Papakura Opp Stop A . Stop C Stop B Stop A Penrose Britomart
Papakura @)-0 Opo 7 Railway st RAIL iyt 15200t So QT Manwrews oo, Pubiai - papatoetoe ORI Oty o SUC Gkl SounRd  SouRd Newmarket  Shops  QueEnS
T o BUSSTOP  si0p 2554 Stop 2539 StOP 2427 g oerle Stop 6105 i Phoor  sropozs  StoP2024 g Do Rd Stop1536  Stop 7613  Stop 7605  Stop 7401  Stop 7187 o T
akaanini Opp 152 Great South Rd Stop 7627
_ Stop 2539 RBS 05:20 05:29 05:33 05:37 05:44 05:51 05:56 06:01 06:06 06:17 06:21 06:25 06:27 06:31 06:38 06:45
Te Mahia é&% ggg;‘t South Rd Manurewa RBS 05:40 05:49 05:53 05:57 06:04 06:11 06:16 06:21 06:26 06:37 06:41 06:45 06:47 06:51 06:58 07:05
RBS 06:00 06:09 06:13 06:17 06:24 06:31 06:36 06:41 06:46 06:57 07:01 07:05 07:07 07:11 07:18 07:25
Manurewa S0P oy anurewa [nterchange RBS  06:20  06:29  06:33  06:37  06:44  06:51  06:56  07:01  07:06  07:17  07:21  07:25  07:27  07:31  07:38  07:45
Homai Homai Interchange RBS 06:40 06:49 06:53 06:57 07:04 07:11 07:16 07:21 07:26 07:37 07:41 07:45 07:47 07:51 07:58 08:05
Stop 6105 Then at the following minutes past each hour
Puhinui Stop C Puhinui Station RBS :00 :09 113 117 124 :31 :36 41 :46 :57 :01 :05 :07 11 :18 125
Stop 1793 RBS :20 :29 :33 :37 44 :51 :56 :01 :06 117 21 :25 27 :31 :38 145
Papatoetoe gttonggiapatoetoe Station RBS 140 149 :53 :57 :04 11 :16 21 :26 :37 41 45 47 51 :58 :05
op Until
Middlemore Opp 100 Hospital Rd RBS 18:00 18:09 18:13 18:17 18:24 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46 18:57 19:01 19:05 19:07 19:11 19:18 19:25
_ Stop 2024 RBS 18:20  18:29  18:33  18:37 1844 1851 1856  19:01  19:06  19:17  19:21  19:25  19:27  19:331  19:38  19:45
Otahuhu @ gttgpl§7§téhUhU Interchange RBS 18:40 18:49 18:53 18:57 19:04 19:11 19:16 19:21 19:26 19:37 19:41 19:45 19:47 19:51 19:58 20:05
° . RBS 19:00 19:09 19:13 19:17 19:24 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46 19:57 20:01 20:05 20:07 20:11 20:18 20:25
Penrose @ Egg@g;ﬁtat'or‘/ Great South R RBS 19:20 19:29  19:33  19:37  19:44  19:551  19:56  20:01  20:06  20:17  20:21  20:25  20:27  20:31  20:38  20:45
Ellerslie Stop C Ellerslie RBS 19:40 19:49 19:53 19:57 20:04 20:11 20:16 20:21 20:26 20:37 20:41 20:45 20:47 20:51 20:58 21:05
Stop 1536 RBS 20:10 20:19 20:23 20:27 20:34 20:41 20:46 20:51 20:56 21:07 21:11 21:15 21:17 21:21 21:28 21:35
Greenlane 197 Great South Rd RBS 20:40 20:49 20:53 20:57 21:04 21:11 21:16 21:21 21:26 21:37 21:41 21:45 21:47 21:51 21:58 22:05
Stop 7613 RBS 21:10 21:19 21:23 21:27 21:34 21:41 21:46 21:51 21:56 22:07 22:11 22:15 22:17 22:21 22:28 22:35
Remuera 77 Great South Rd RBS 21:40 21:49 21:53 21:57 22:04 22:11 22:16 22:21 22:26 22:37 22:41 22:45 22:47 22:51 22:58 23:05
Stop 7605 RBS 22:10 22:19 22:23 22:27 22:34 22:41 22:46 22:51 22:56 23:07 23:11 23:15 23:17 23:21 23:28 23:35
Newmarket @ Stop E Newmarket Trips below operate Saturday only
Stop 7401 RBS 22:40 22:49 22:53 22:57 23:04 23:11 23:16 23:21 23:26 23:37 23:41 23:45 23:47 23:51 23:58 00:05
Parnell Eg;s!gho@s RBS 23:10 2319 2323 23:27 2334 2341 2346 2351 2356  00:07  00:11  00:15  00:17  00:21  00:28  00:35
) _ . RBS 23:40 23:49 23:53 23:57 00:04 00:11 00:16 00:21 00:26 00:37 00:41 00:45 00:47 00:51 00:58 01:05
Waitemats @ Sritomart Queens Arcade RBS  00:10  00:19  00:23  00:27  00:34  00:41  00:46  00:51  00:56  01:07  01:11 0115  01:17  01:21  0L:28  01:35
(Britomart) ° RBS 00:40  00:49  00:53  00:57  01:04  01:11  01:16  01:21  01:26  01:37  01:41  01:45  01:47  01:51  01:58  02:05
RBS 01:10 01:19 01:23 01:27 01:34 01:41 01:46 01:51 01:56 02:07 02:11 02:15 02:17 02:21 02:28 02:35
RBS = Rail Bus Southern Line
Towards Papakura, Pukekohe
STATION (nglttsg:rt; Parnell Newmarket Remuera Greenlane Ellerslie Penrose Otahuhu Middlemore Papatoetoe  Puhinui Homai Manurewa Te Mahia Takaanini Papakura
Waitemata gtutsi?%gsH&M
: op
(Britomart i ouscergn fomel  Sopf  mocer (OIS sopd Sy SIME . o0 SORC SRC pomd SO ot micet  opor
ParneII Parnell Shops BUS STOP  Stop 7005 Shops Newmarket  South Rd Rd Ellerslie Great South Interchange Hospital Rd Station Station Interchange Interchange South Rd South Rd Railway St
Stop 7188 Stop 7188  Stop 7400  Stop 7604 Stop 7612 Stop 1745 StopRgGZ4 Stop 1777 Stop 2005 Stop 2313 Stop 1793 Stop 6105 Stop 6044 Stop 2420 Stop 2534  Stop 2554
Newmarket ©) ool o ekt RBS 0551  5:558  06:05  06:09  06:11  06:15  06:19  06:30  06:35  06:40  06:45  06:52  06:59  07:03  07:07  07:16
Remueara 190 Great South Rd RBS 06:11 06:18 06:25 06:29 06:31 06:35 06:39 06:50 06:55 07:00 07:05 07:12 07:19 07:23 07:27 07:36
Stop 7604 RBS 06:31 06:38 06:45 06:49 06:51 06:55 06:59 07:10 07:15 07:20 07:25 07:32 07:39 07:43 07:47 07:56
Greenlane Opp 205 Great South Rd RBS 06:51 06:58  07:05 07:09 07:11 07:15 07:19 07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:52 07:59 08:03 08:07 08:16
Stop 7612 Then at the following minutes past each hour
Ellerslie Stop D Ellerslie RBS 11 :18 :25 29 31 :35 :39 :50 :55 :00 :05 112 :19 23 27 :36
Stop 1745 RBS 31 :38 45 49 51 :55 :59 10 :15 :20 :25 :32 :39 43 47 56
Penrose @ Etenr%zeftation/ereat South Rd RBS :51 :58 :05 :09 11 :15 :19 :30 :35 140 45 :52 :59 :03 :07 16
_ op Until
Otahuhu @ gttop B Otahuhu Interchange RBS 18:11 18:18 18:25 18:29 18:31 18:35 18:39 18:50 18:55 19:00 19:05 19:12 19:19 19:23 19:27 19:36
_ op 1777 | RBS 18:31 18:38 18:45 18:49 18:51 18:55 18:59 19:10 19:15 19:20 19:25 19:32 19:39 19:43 19:47 19:56
Middlemore %8,% *;ggsp'ta' Rd RBS 18:51 18:58 19:05 19:09 19:11 19:15 19:19 19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:52 19:59 20:03 20:07 20:16
Papatoetoe Stop C Papatoetoe Station RBS 19:11 19:18 19:25 19:29 19:31 19:35 19:39 19:50 19:55 20:00 20:05 20:12 20:19 20:23 20:27 20:36
Stop 2313 RBS 19:31 19:38 19:45 19:49 19:51 19:55 19:59 20:10 20:15 20:20 20:25 20:32 20:39 20:43 20:47 20:56
Puhinui Stop C Puhinui Station RBS 20:01 20:08 20:15 20:19 20:21 20:25 20:29 20:40 20:45 20:50 20:55 21:02 21:09 21:13 21:17 21:26
Stop 2228 RBS 20:31 20:38 20:45 20:49 20:51 20:55 20:59 21:10 21:15 21:20 21:25 21:32 21:39 21:43 21:47 21:56
Homai Homai Interchange RBS 21:01 21:08 21:15 21:19 21:21 21:25 21:29 21:40 21:45 21:50 21:55 22:02 22:09 22:13 22:17 22:26
Stop 6105 RBS 21:31 21:38 21:45 21:49 21:51 21:55 21:59 22:10 22:15 22:20 22:25 22:32 22:39 22:43 22:47 22:56
Manurewa Stop B Manurewa Interchange RBS 22:01 22:08 22:15 22:19 22:21 22:25 22:29 22:40 22:45 22:50 22:55 23:02 23:09 23:13 23:17 23:26
_ Stop 6044 RBS 22:31 22:38 22:45 22:49 22:51 22:55 22:59 23:10 23:15 23:20 23:25 23:32 23:39 23:43 23:47 23:56
Te Mahia §t88 ggggt South Rd RBS 23:01 23:08 23:15 23:19 23:21 23:25 23:29 23:40 23:45 23:50 23:55 00:02 00:09 00:13 00:17 00:26
.. °p Trips below operate Saturday only
Takaanini st Srealt south Ro RBS  23:331  23:38 2345 2349  23:51 2355 2359  00:10  00:15  00:20  00:25  00:32  00:39  00:43  00:47  00:56
RBS 00:01 00:08 00:15 00:19 00:21 00:25 00:29 00:40 00:45 00:50 00:55 01:02 01:09 01:13 01:17 01:26
Papakura ©) O @ EZB topukekone RBS  00:31  00:38  00:45  00:49  00:51  00:55  00:59  01:10  0L:15  01:20  01:25  01:32  01:39  01:43  01:47 0156
@ O Closed until late 2024 RBS 01:01 01:08 01:15 01:19 01:21 01:25 01:29 01:40 01:45 01:50 01:55 02:02 02:09 02:13 02:17 02:26

RBS 01:31 01:38 01:45 01:49 01:51 01:55 01:59 02:10 02:15 02:20 02:25 02:32 02:39 02:43 02:47 02:56
RBS = Rail Bus Southern Line

» Customers paying in cash must purchase train tickets at a train station before boarding rail buses.

« Some rail buses cannot accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles, or larger personal items. Rail Bus Services Train service operating Bus and Connecting Services 24hr Clock fimetable. operates, When Waitangr’ bay (6 Faby
Scheduled Bus services which These symbols indicate the Regular services indicated 23 00 13 or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday, normal
e Please make yourself visible to the bus driver and signal the driver to StOp replaces Train service between location of the Train Stations above connect you to 12 Saturday timetables run.
) train stations destinations. and the Train line which is local interchanges and 22 1011 1 ) 14 Disclaimer: Actual bus frequency may vary due to traffic
« AT HOP customers must tag-on when boarding a train or rail bus and tag-off when leaving the station or bus. running as scheduled. key destinations. road conditions or other unplanned circumstances. This
. . . . . Pedestrian Walkway Train service not operating Key Station or Connection Point 21 9 315 g} ogumkf]ifa’?io';angwivae? ,ﬂfgﬁ;g %Ea'n‘;pgrt aid'rﬂi
* Your AT HOP fare for combined bus and train trips will be calculated based on the start and end of your journey. Walking access. Usually short These symbols indicate the This symbol indicates a location 8 4 operators reserve the right to change services without
The journey can use up to five bus or train trips within four hours, with a maximum transfer time of 30 minutes between each trip. distance between different section of the Train line which to connect to other bus and 20 7 o5 16 O ions of Camage. For charification on all eues 1 s
Platforms or Bus Stops. are not operating a service. train services. 19 17 recommended you contact Auckland Transport.
« Terms of use of AT HOP cards are available at AT.govt.nz/ATHOP. Rail Buses service available. 18

Re-plan your journey on the AT Mobile app or AT website
Scan the code or call us on 09 366 6400




